
Team, Division 1, Handicapped Prize Fund Added $ # of Paid spots
Place Team Name Entry Score From $420.00 $202.20 1

1 Susbauer 854907 2,728  Milwaukie, OR $622.20
2 Route 26 838590 2,632  Sandy, OR
3 Milwaukie Bowl 854882 2,586  Gladstone, OR
3 The Pro Shoppe 854898 2,586  Vancouver, WA
5 Stacey Gomen Team 1 848845 2,330  Portland, OR

Team, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From $924.00 $444.40 2

1 Splitting Headaches 845898 2,725  UNKNOWN, OR $912.26
2 HOOD ROLLERS 792807 2,587  Gresham, OR $456.14
3 Rid Bucks 854885 2,574  Sandy, OR
4 No Action 823687 2,573  Tigard, OR
5 Incredi-Bowls 825502 2,553  Canby, OR
6 Hit and Miss 854883 2,551  Oregon City, OR
7 Trash Pandas 761319 2,550  UNKNOWN, OR
8 Strike Away 821193 2,507  Portland, OR
9 Parracudas 854902 2,494  Tigard, OR

10 L YEAH 854896 2,488  Damascus, OR
11 The Revengers 854897 2,473  Tigard, OR

Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From $630.00 $303.00 3

1 Susbauer Shannon M.  \ Susbauer Steve P. 854889 1,395  Milwaukie, OR $466.50
2 Patteeuw Casey M.  \ Gubele Nathan  854898 1,356  Vancouver, WA $311.00
3 Kaus Tucker A.  \ Walker Kyle J. 852903 1,343  Tigard, OR $155.50
4 Dimoff Dave M.  \ Lorey Richard P. 854898 1,336  Vancouver, WA
5 King Jack A.  \ Stout Kenneth E. 854892 1,320  Portland, OR
6 Butler Kyle W.  \ Swearingen Paul D. 854894 1,317  Scappoose, OR
7 Bartel Jeff   \ Husted Corey A. 854882 1,302  Gladstone, OR
8 Streater Brent   \ Hagen Jeff L. 838590 1,301  Sandy, OR
9 Johnson Patt M. Sr \ Canton Robert  854886 1,294  Portland, OR

10 Graves Trevor   \ Husted Dave  854882 1,271  Gladstone, OR
11 Kaus Tucker A.  \ Howell R. Scott  854897 1,249  Tigard, OR
12 Fogel James A.  \ Ramsay Earle L. 854885 1,224  Sandy, OR
13 Lowery James M.  \ Lackey Mark S. 854896 1,171  Damascus, OR
14 Mongelli Stephani R.  \ Mongelli Matt J. 761319 1,152  UNKNOWN, OR
15 Gomen Stacey L.  \ Oliver David V. 848845 1,062  Portland, OR

Doubles, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From $1,050.00 $505.00 4

1 Winton Robert A.  \ Wright Richard R. 825502 1,477  Canby, OR $623.00
2 Lipe Cat   \ White Jakob R. 854885 1,435  Sandy, OR $465.50
3 Mann Daniel   \ Chilson Jared  761319 1,400  UNKNOWN, OR $311.00
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4 Derry Austen   \ Wenzinger Justin  848503 1,393  Milwaukie, OR $155.50
5 Deluisa Lenore R.  \ Stolk Blake A. 854891 1,381  Gladstone, OR
6 Swearingen Paul D.  \ Tucker Dale  845898 1,376  UNKNOWN, OR
7 Johnson Caleb   \ Lavin Robert M. 838590 1,341  Sandy, OR
8 Johnson Patt M. Sr \ Wenzinger Justin  848503 1,338  Milwaukie, OR
9 Morgan Alisa M.  \ Morgan Nathan A. 792807 1,322  Gresham, OR

10 Johnson Patt M. Sr \ Huber Debbie L. 854887 1,310  Portland, OR
11 Whiteside Keshia   \ Clark Greg E. 854902 1,294  Tigard, OR
11 Davis Quincy   \ Thomas Paul E. 823687 1,294  Tigard, OR
13 Arndt Steven R.  \ Swearingen Paul D. 854888 1,291  Portland, OR



14 Gardner Karin E.  \ Fields Diana M. 854883 1,277  Oregon City, OR
15 Matushak Allen J.  \ Nagasawa Lance P. 854884 1,273  Tigard, OR
16 Calvin Noah W.  \ Thompson Jason M. 792807 1,269  Gresham, OR
16 Walsh Kevin T.  \ Herrera Matt R. 823687 1,269  Tigard, OR
18 Crouch Diane G.  \ Crouch Paul (David)  821193 1,266  Portland, OR
19 Holbrook Shawn   \ Pugh Matthew R. 766976 1,262  Corbett, OR
20 Spellman Daisy E.  \ Spellman Jay W. 848845 1,260  Portland, OR
21 Hiner Fran T.  \ Wilber Phil  854883 1,244  Oregon City, OR
22 Tucker Dale   \ Arndt Steven R. 854895 1,237  Portland, OR
23 Dodson Cliff E.  \ Arndt Steven R. 845898 1,223  UNKNOWN, OR
24 Hinchliffe Todd T.  \ Andersen Terry C. 854899 1,213  Newberg, OR
25 Tucker Dale   \ Dodson Cliff E. 821193 1,151  Portland, OR

Singles, Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From $483.00 $232.30 4

1 Husted Corey A. 854882 828  Gladstone, OR $286.12
2 Clark Greg E. 854902 750  Tigard, OR $214.59
3 Gomen Stacey L. 848845 728  Portland, OR $143.06
4 Husted Dave  854882 726  Gladstone, OR $71.53
5 Susbauer Steve P. 854901 715  Milwaukie, OR
6 Kaus Tucker A. 852903 699  Tigard, OR
7 Spellman Jay W. 848845 682  Portland, OR
8 Chilson Jared  761319 679  UNKNOWN, OR
9 Hagen Jeff L. 838590 662  Sandy, OR

10 Bartel Jeff  854882 646  Gladstone, OR
11 Lavin Robert M. 838590 644  Sandy, OR
12 Herrera Matt R. 823687 636  Tigard, OR
13 Fogel James A. 854885 634  Sandy, OR
14 Ramsay Earle L. 854885 631  Sandy, OR
15 Wright Richard R. 825502 616  Canby, OR
16 King Jack A. 854890 610  Portland, OR
17 Fick Charles A. III 854893 609  Vancouver, WA
18 Streater Brent  838590 604  Sandy, OR
19 Oliver David V. 848845 593  Portland, OR
20 Lackey Mark S. 854896 584  Damascus, OR
21 Tucker Dale  821193 570  Portland, OR
22 Lowery James M. 854896 548  Damascus, OR
23 Dawson Brian J. 854904 525  Troutdale, OR

Singles, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From $819.00 $313.10 7

1 Holbrook Shawn  766976 750  Corbett, OR $283.01
2 Wenzinger Justin  848503 734  Milwaukie, OR $242.58
3 Hinchliffe Todd T. 854899 717  Newberg, OR $202.15
4 Graves Trevor  854882 712  Gladstone, OR $161.72
4 Walsh Kevin T. 823687 712  Tigard, OR $121.29
6 Jagla Jack  854905 710  Oak Grove, OR $60.68
6 Derry Austen  848503 710  Milwaukie, OR $60.67
8 Swearingen Paul D. 845898 703  UNKNOWN, OR
9 Mann Daniel  761319 698  UNKNOWN, OR

TIE



10 Davis Quincy  823687 678  Tigard, OR
11 Andersen Terry C. 854899 664  Newberg, OR
12 Donaldson John  825502 657  Canby, OR
13 Deluisa Lenore R. 854891 639  Gladstone, OR
14 White Jakob R. 854885 633  Sandy, OR
15 Thomas Paul E. 823687 631  Tigard, OR



16 Johnson Caleb  838590 629  Sandy, OR
17 Lipe Cat  854885 622  Sandy, OR
18 Gardner Karin E. 854883 619  Oregon City, OR
19 Whiteside Keshia  854902 618  Tigard, OR
20 Walker Kyle J. 854881 613  Portland, OR
20 Crouch Diane G. 821193 613  Portland, OR
20 Crouch Paul (David)  821198 613  Portland, OR
23 Hiner Fran T. 854883 611  Oregon City, OR
24 Wilber Phil  854883 599  Oregon City, OR
25 Matushak Allen J. 854884 591  Tigard, OR
26 Dodson Cliff E. 821193 588  Portland, OR
27 Arndt Steven R. 845898 583  UNKNOWN, OR
28 Fields Diana M. 854883 577  Oregon City, OR
29 Winton Robert A. 825502 561  Canby, OR
30 Spellman Daisy E. 848845 553  Portland, OR
31 Nagasawa Lance P. 854884 437  Tigard, OR

All Events, Division 1, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From $190.00 $0.00 3

1 Husted Corey A. 854882 2,231  Gladstone, OR $95.00
2 Susbauer Steve P. 854901 2,209  Milwaukie, OR $63.34
3 Clark Greg E. 854902 2,201  Tigard, OR $31.66
4 Hagen Jeff L. 838590 2,070  Sandy, OR
5 Ramsay Earle L. 854885 2,054  Sandy, OR
6 Husted Dave  854882 2,052  Gladstone, OR
7 Chilson Jared  761319 2,015  UNKNOWN, OR
8 Lavin Robert M. 838590 1,980  Sandy, OR
8 Wright Richard R. 825502 1,980  Canby, OR

10 Kaus Tucker A. 854897 1,962  Tigard, OR
11 Spellman Jay W. 848845 1,897  Portland, OR
12 Bartel Jeff  854882 1,888  Gladstone, OR
13 Herrera Matt R. 823687 1,856  Tigard, OR
14 Fogel James A. 854885 1,829  Sandy, OR
15 Streater Brent  838590 1,815  Sandy, OR
16 Gomen Stacey L. 848845 1,812  Portland, OR
17 Lackey Mark S. 854896 1,771  Damascus, OR
18 Lowery James M. 854896 1,761  Damascus, OR
19 Oliver David V. 848845 1,714  Portland, OR

All Events, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From $210.00 $0.00 4

1 Swearingen Paul D. 845898 2,223  UNKNOWN, OR $84.00
2 White Jakob R. 854885 2,084  Sandy, OR $63.00
3 Mann Daniel  761319 2,081  UNKNOWN, OR $42.00
4 Davis Quincy  823687 2,059  Tigard, OR $21.00
5 Graves Trevor  854882 2,003  Gladstone, OR
6 Walsh Kevin T. 823687 1,997  Tigard, OR
7 Gardner Karin E. 854883 1,983  Oregon City, OR
8 Deluisa Lenore R. 854891 1,982  Gladstone, OR
9 Johnson Caleb  838590 1,946  Sandy, OR



10 Winton Robert A. 825502 1,940  Canby, OR
11 Hiner Fran T. 854883 1,933  Oregon City, OR
12 Dodson Cliff E. 821193 1,905  Portland, OR
13 Thomas Paul E. 823687 1,877  Tigard, OR
14 Whiteside Keshia  854902 1,853  Tigard, OR
15 Arndt Steven R. 845898 1,842  UNKNOWN, OR



16 Wilber Phil  854883 1,825  Oregon City, OR
17 Lipe Cat  854885 1,820  Sandy, OR
18 Spellman Daisy E. 848845 1,782  Portland, OR
19 Fields Diana M. 854883 1,737  Oregon City, OR
20 Walker Kyle J. 852903 1,237  Tigard, OR

Total $4,726.00 $2,000.00 $6,726.00
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